Standard Dimensions & Features for Cabinets, Racks and Enclosures

Dimensions / Definitions

A: External height

B: Internal usable height

C: External width

D: Internal usable width

F: Distance between mounting holes
G: Chassis clearance

H: Usable space

Tag View H

I: External depth A B

H.P.O. Horizontal panel opening. The overall width of the cabinet is

the H.P.O. plus 4 inches.

V.P.O. Vertical panel opening. The overall height of the cabinet is the

V.P.O. plus 6 inches. DEPTH The overall depth is the same as the 1~

dimension. When ordering cabinets, please choose from the size |’—§‘_

configurations below or provide us with your custom configuration. |—5—{
'HPO|/VPO Depth | A | B | C |D |F |G | H |1
19 | 24 | 24 | 30 | 24 | 23 | 19 |18.31|17.81|22.25| 24
119 | 24 | 30 | 30 | 24 | 23 | 19 |1831|17.81/28.25| 30
| 19 | 42 | 24 | 48 | 42 | 23 | 19 |18.31|17.81|22.25| 24
| 19 | 42 | 30 | 48 | 42 | 23 | 19 |18.31|17.81/28.25| 30
19 | 53 | 30 | 59 | 53 | 23 | 19 [18.31/17.81|28.25| 30
19 | 57 | 30 | 63 | 57 | 23 | 19 |18.31|17.81/28.25| 30
119 | 63 | 24 | 69 | 63 | 23 | 19 [1831|17.81|22.25| 24
119 | 63 | 30 | 69 | 63 | 23 | 19 |18.31|17.81|28.25| 30
119 | 70 | 24 | 76 | 70 | 23 | 19 |18.31|17.81|22.25| 24
119 | 70 | 30 | 76 | 70 | 23 | 19 |18.31|17.81/28.25| 30
119 | 70 | 36 | 76 | 70 | 23 | 19 |18.31|17.8134.25| 36
19 | 77 | 24 | 83 | 77 | 23 | 19 |18.31|17.81|22.25| 24
19 | 77 | 30 | 83 | 77 | 23 | 19 |1831|17.81|28.25| 30
19 | 77 | 36 | 83 | 77 | 23 | 19 |18.31|17.8134.25| 36
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19 | 77 | 40 | 83 | 77 | 23 | 19 |18.31|17.81/38.25| 40
| 19 | 785/ 30 | 84.5| 785| 23 | 19 |18.31|17.81/28.25| 30
' 19 | 80 | 30 | 8 | 80 | 23 | 19 [18.31|17.81|28.25| 30
| 19 | 84 | 24 | 90 | 84 | 23 | 19 |18.31|17.81|22.25| 24
19 | 84 | 30 | 90 | 84 | 23 | 19 |1831|17.81|28.25| 30
19 | 84 | 36 | 90 | 84 | 23 | 19 [18.31|17.81|34.25| 36
19 | 90 | 24 | 96 | 90 | 23 | 19 |18.31|17.81|22.25| 24
119 | 90 | 36 | 96 | 90 | 23 | 19 [18.31|17.81|34.25| 36
119 | 90 | 40 | 96 | 90 | 23 | 19 [18.31|17.81|38.25| 40
| 23 | 58 | 34 | 64 | 58 | 27 | 23 |22.31|21.8132.25| 34
| 23 | 63 | 30 | 69 | 63 | 27 | 23 |22.31|21.81/28.25| 30
1 23 | 70 | 24 | 76 | 70 | 27 | 23 |22.31|21.81|22.25| 24
1 23 | 70 | 30 | 76 | 70 | 27 | 23 |22.31|21.81/28.25| 30
1 23 | 70 | 36 | 76 | 70 | 27 | 23 |22.31|21.81|34.25| 36
| 23 | 77 | 24 | 83 | 77 | 27 | 23 |22.31|21.81|22.25| 24
| 23 | 77 | 30 | 83 | 77 | 27 | 23 |22.31|21.81/28.25| 30
23 | 77 | 36 | 83 | 77 | 27 | 23 |22.31|21.81|34.25| 36
| 23 | 84 | 30 | 90 | 84 | 27 | 23 |22.31|21.81/28.25| 30
| 23 | 87 | 30 | 93 | 87 | 27 | 23 |22.31|21.81/28.25| 30
1 23 | 90 | 24 | 96 | 90 | 27 | 23 |22.31|21.81|22.25| 24
| 23 | 90 | 30 | 96 |90 | 27 | 23 |22.31|21.81/28.25| 30
| 24 | 20 | 24 | 26 | 20 | 28 | 24 |23.31|22.81|22.25| 24
| 24 | 21 | 24 | 27 | 21 | 28 | 24 |23.31|22.81|22.25| 24
| 24 | 42 | 24 | 48 | 42 | 28 | 24 |23.31|22.81|22.25| 24
| 24 | 42 | 30 | 48 | 42 | 28 | 24 |23.31|22.81/28.25| 30
| 24 | 63 | 30 | 69 | 63 | 28 | 24 |23.31|22.81|28.25| 30
| 24 | 70 | 24 | 76 | 70 | 28 | 24 |23.31|22.81|22.25| 24
' 24 | 70 | 30 | 76 | 70 | 28 | 24 |23.31|22.81/28.25| 30
| 24 | 70 | 36 | 76 | 70 | 28 | 24 |23.31|22.8134.25| 36
| 24 | 77 | 24 | 83 | 77 | 28 | 24 |23.31|22.81|22.25| 24
| 24 | 77 | 30 | 83 | 77 | 28 | 24 |23.31|22.81|28.25| 30
| 24| 77 | 33 || 83 || 77 || 28 | 24 |23.31|22.8131.25| 33
24 | 77 | 36 | 83 | 77 | 28 | 24 |23.31|22.8134.25| 36
| 24 | 77 | 40 | 83 | 77 | 28 | 24 |23.31|22.81/38.25| 40
| 24 | 90 | 30 | 96 | 90 | 28 | 24 |23.31|22.81/28.25| 30
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| 24 | 84 | 24 | 90 | 84 | 28 | 24 |23.31|22.81|22.25| 24
| 24 | 84 | 30 | 90 | 84 | 28 | 24 |23.31|22.81/28.25| 30
| 24 | 84 | 36 | 90 | 84 | 28 | 24 |23.31|22.8134.25| 36
' 28 | 70 | 30 | 76 | 70 | 32 | 28 |27.31|26.81/28.25| 30
| 28 | 77 | 30 | 83 | 77 | 32 | 28 |27.31|26.81/28.25| 30
| 28 | 77 | 36 | 83 | 77 | 32 | 28 |27.31|26.8134.25| 36
1 30 | 70 | 30 | 76 | 70 | 34 | 30 [29.3128.81|28.25| 30
130 | 70 | 36 | 76 | 70 | 34 | 30 |29.31|28.81|34.25| 36
130 | 77 | 24 | 83 | 77 | 34 | 30 |29.31|28.81|22.25| 24
130 | 77 | 30 | 83 | 77 |34 | 30 |29.31|28.81 28.25| 30
1 30 | 77 | 36 | 83 | 77 | 34 | 30 |29.31|28.81|34.25| 36
1 30 | 84 | 36 | 90 | 84 | 34 | 30 |29.31|28.81|34.25| 36
32 | 70 | 30 | 76 | 70 | 36 | 32 |31.31/30.81|28.25| 30
' 32 | 77 | 30 | 83 | 77 | 36 | 32 |31.31/30.81|28.25| 30
' 3 | 77 | 30 | 83 | 77 | 40 | 36 [35.3134.81|28.25| 30
' 3 | 77 | 36 | 83 | 77 | 40 | 36 |35.31|34.81|34.25| 36
' 36 | 87 | 30 | 93 | 87 | 40 | 36 |35.31|34.81(28.25| 30
| 36 | 87 | 36 | 93 | 87 | 40 | 36 |35.31|34.81|34.25| 36
| 42 | 30 | 30 | 36 | 30 | 46 | 42 |41.31/40.81|28.25| 30
| 44 | 70 | 30 | 76 | 70 | 48 | 44 |43.31|42.81/28.25| 30
| 44 | 70 | 36 | 76 | 70 | 48 | 44 |43.31|42.8134.25| 36
| 44 | 77 | 30 |83 | 77 |48 | 44 |43.31|42.81 /2825 30
| 46 | 77 | 30 | 83 | 77 | 50 | 46 |4531|44.81|28.25| 30
| 48 | 70 | 24 | 76 | 70 | 52 | 48 |47.31|46.81|22.25| 24
| 48 | 70 | 30 | 76 | 70 | 52 | 48 |47.31|46.81/28.25| 30
| 48 | 70 | 36 | 76 | 70 | 52 | 48 |47.31|46.8134.25| 36
| 48 | 70 | 40 | 76 |70 | 52 | 48 |47.31|46.81/38.25| 40
| 48 | 77 | 24 | 83 | 77 | 52 | 48 |47.31|46.81|22.25| 24
| 48 | 77 | 30 | 83 | 77 | 52 | 48 |47.31|46.81/28.25| 30
| 48 | 77 | 36 | 83 | 77 | 52 | 48 |47.31|46.8134.25| 36
| 48 | 84 | 30 | 90 | 84 | 52 | 48 |47.3146.81|28.25| 30
' 56 | 70 | 30 | 76 | 70 | 60 | 56 |55.31|54.81|28.25| 30
' 56 | 77 | 30 | 83 | 77 | 60 | 56 |55.31|54.81|28.25| 30
' 60 | 70 | 30 | 76 | 70 | 64 | 60 |59.31|58.81|28.25| 30
' 60 | 70 | 36 | 83 | 70 | 64 | 60 |59.31|58.81|34.25| 36
Page 3 of 4

http://www.gawtechnology.com




66 | 77 | 30 | 76 | 77 | 70 | 66 |65.31|64.81|28.25| 30

72 | 77 | 24 | 76 | 77 | 76 | 72 |71.31|70.81|22.25| 24

' 72 | 77 | 30 |83 | 77 | 76 | 72 |71.31|70.81/28.25| 30

' 78 | 83 | 30 | 8 | 83 | 8 | 78 |77.31|76.81 28.25| 30
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